
Concorrente Codice Categoria Società TempoNum.

Classifica Assoluta
Castelmella 01/05/2021

KmH

1 7918817MANENTI ETTORE509 1957 M7 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 1 1

2 7929622MARCHIORI ALESSANDRO511 1960 M7 TEAM X6M 2 1

3 7987379BERTA ANGELO502 1957 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 3 1

4 7971192PUGGIA PAOLO522 1959 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 4 1

5 7901748GAZZURELLI MARIO523 1960 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 5 1

6 02513957PICCINI MASSIMO517 1961 M7 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 6 1

7 7903532SALGHETTI GIACOMO551 1955 M8 TEAM BIKE TRAVAGLIATOM 7 1

8 797557MANZATA ALBINO510 1958 M7 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 8 1

9 7910359PEDERZOLLI GIORGIO524 1959 M7 CICLI PEDERZOLLI ELIT SPORTM 9 1

10 02515006TIRALI MARCO520 1960 M7 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 10 1

11 7900243PEGORARO LUIGI552 1955 M8 ASD CICLI CANEVAM 11 1

12 790790CESTARI ALDO504 1957 M7 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 12 1

13 7919926AMBROSINI ROBERTO541 1950 M8 ASD AURORA 1998M 13 1

14 7909687BRIONI MASSIMO542 1952 M8 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 14 1

15 7902197MANENTI ERMANNO508 1961 M7 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 15 1

16 7915034FRACASSI GIUSEPPE545 1952 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 16 1

17 02518856FRANZONI VIGILIO546 1948 M8 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 17 1

18 A082017BUA GUIDO543 1955 M8 FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 18 1

19 210494177PASOLINI IVAN515 1961 M7 WILD TEAM LANGHIRANO ASDM 19 1

20 A215605MENDINI PIERGIORGIO513 1960 M7 GS CONCESIO ASDM 20 1

21 02515003REGOSINI SILVANO518 1959 M7 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 21 1

22 7901548FORTI GRAZIANO553 1954 M8 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 22 1

23 7984768GENTILI ENIO547 1948 M8 ASD AURORA 1998M 23 1

24 7902248VALSERIATI GIUSEPPE521 1958 M7 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 24 1

25 7968022NICOLÒ FRANCESCO549 1954 M8 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 25 1

26 A105208ANNA STORARI581 1985 W ALÈ CIPOLLINIF 26 1

27 7900881BERTAZZOLI MIRALDO503 1960 M7 TEAM ERRE BIKEM 27 1

28 7914841MEGGIOLARO MAURO512 1958 M7 ASD AVESANIM 28 1

29 A193195GARZONI ETTORE506 1959 M7 B3L TEAMM 29 1

7903825BENEDETTI VITTORIO501 1958 M7 A.S.D. CICLI BENEDETTIM R01 1

7918821PEDRALI MAURIZIO516 1959 M7 TEAM STOCCHETTIM R02 1

02514496ROVETTA DIEGO519 1961 M7 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI R03 1

04BS001GOTTIERI RAIMONDO548 1949 M8 ASD AMICI ACSI CICLISMO  BSM R04 1

02514997FISSARDI CLEMENTE544 1943 M8 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI R05 1

02501611SERENA ANGELA583 1977 W A.S.D.CICLIMANT-S RACING TEAMF CSI R06 1
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1 7918817MANENTI ETTORE509 1957 M7 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 1 1

2 7929622MARCHIORI ALESSANDRO511 1960 M7 TEAM X6M 2 1

3 7987379BERTA ANGELO502 1957 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 3 1

4 7971192PUGGIA PAOLO522 1959 M7 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 4 1

5 7901748GAZZURELLI MARIO523 1960 M7 ASD GS AL-GOMM 5 1

6 02513957PICCINI MASSIMO517 1961 M7 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 6 1

7 797557MANZATA ALBINO510 1958 M7 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 8 1

8 7910359PEDERZOLLI GIORGIO524 1959 M7 CICLI PEDERZOLLI ELIT SPORTM 9 1

9 02515006TIRALI MARCO520 1960 M7 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 10 1

10 790790CESTARI ALDO504 1957 M7 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 12 1

11 7902197MANENTI ERMANNO508 1961 M7 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING TEAMM 15 1

12 210494177PASOLINI IVAN515 1961 M7 WILD TEAM LANGHIRANO ASDM 19 1

13 A215605MENDINI PIERGIORGIO513 1960 M7 GS CONCESIO ASDM 20 1

14 02515003REGOSINI SILVANO518 1959 M7 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 21 1

15 7902248VALSERIATI GIUSEPPE521 1958 M7 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 24 1

16 7900881BERTAZZOLI MIRALDO503 1960 M7 TEAM ERRE BIKEM 27 1

17 7914841MEGGIOLARO MAURO512 1958 M7 ASD AVESANIM 28 1

18 A193195GARZONI ETTORE506 1959 M7 B3L TEAMM 29 1

7903825BENEDETTI VITTORIO501 1958 M7 A.S.D. CICLI BENEDETTIM R01 1

7918821PEDRALI MAURIZIO516 1959 M7 TEAM STOCCHETTIM R02 1

02514496ROVETTA DIEGO519 1961 M7 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI R03 1

1 7903532SALGHETTI GIACOMO551 1955 M8 TEAM BIKE TRAVAGLIATOM 7 1

2 7900243PEGORARO LUIGI552 1955 M8 ASD CICLI CANEVAM 11 1

3 7919926AMBROSINI ROBERTO541 1950 M8 ASD AURORA 1998M 13 1

4 7909687BRIONI MASSIMO542 1952 M8 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 14 1

5 7915034FRACASSI GIUSEPPE545 1952 M8 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 16 1

6 02518856FRANZONI VIGILIO546 1948 M8 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 17 1

7 A082017BUA GUIDO543 1955 M8 FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 18 1

8 7901548FORTI GRAZIANO553 1954 M8 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 22 1

9 7984768GENTILI ENIO547 1948 M8 ASD AURORA 1998M 23 1

10 7968022NICOLÒ FRANCESCO549 1954 M8 TEAM STOCCHETTIM 25 1

04BS001GOTTIERI RAIMONDO548 1949 M8 ASD AMICI ACSI CICLISMO  BSM R04 1

02514997FISSARDI CLEMENTE544 1943 M8 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI R05 1

1 A105208ANNA STORARI581 1985 W ALÈ CIPOLLINIF 26 1

02501611SERENA ANGELA583 1977 W A.S.D.CICLIMANT-S RACING TEAMF CSI R06 1
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